
1 CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO. 
JONESBORO, AR 72403 

PO NUMBER 36776 DATE PREPARED 2/1/2010 PROJECT NAME Warner Ave Detention 

(Oakhill Terrrace Detention Facility)
 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
 

Fisher & Arnold, Inc.
 

9180 Crestwyn Hills Drive, Memphis, TN 38125
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
 

A.	 Additional fee required to complete Professional Services Agreement dated August 17, 2006 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (list Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A.	 Revisions to plans, including updating the topo based on the City's survey, and for finalizing the 

specifications and bid documents. Update the HEC-RAS model and check the downstream results 

B. 

C. 

D. 

Bid
 

Item
 

No.
 Unit 

A. LS.A. 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

Original
 

Estimated
 

Quantity
 

1 

Original Contract Amount 

Contract
 

Unit
 

Price
 

$ 36,130.00
 

Previously Approved Change Orders 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount 

Contract time increased by 0 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Quantity
 

1 

TOTAL 

$ 36,130.00 

$ ­

$ 3,300.00 

$ 39,430.00 

days. New contract 

Negotiated
 

C.O. Unit
 

Price
 

$ 39,430.00
 

Original Revised 

Estimated Estimated 

Cost Cost 

$ 36,130.00 $ 39,430.00 

$ 36,130.00 $ 39,430.00 

Overrun 

days. 


